Guide to Features
SurePOS 300
4810-x4x
4910-E4x
Version 3.0
Last update: August 27, 2012
Technical Sales Support
Toshiba Global Commerce Solutions

NAMING CONVENTION
Base Machine Type:  4810
Model Designations:
First Character –
 3 = Standard (Blank Drive)
 E = Preloaded With OS
Second Character –
 4 – Designation of 4th generation
Third Character – Warranty Level
 0 – Standard
 A- Depot (USA, Canada, and UK Only)
Note: The –xxA Models were withdrawn from the UK effective April 9, 2010
PICTORIAL GUIDE to FEATURES
4810-x4x      ��� Retail Store Solutions TechLine
The Express Models Machine Type 4910-E4x
Express models are special bundles that make the process of ordering a complete system
easier.  The Printer and / or Display that is bundled with the 4910 will have the 4910 machine
type on its label, and it will carry the serial number of the system unit. The original Machine
types in the table below are only for reference
CAUTION: The Express Offerings are different by region and, in some cases, by country.
GEO
MODEL
AMERICAS
USA,
Canada,
Carribean,
LA, and
South
America
EUROPE All
Countries UK CHINA
Australia,
NZ, India,
Indonesia,
Thailand,
Korea/HK/
Malaysia /
Singapore
4910-E4S
E –
Preloaded
OS
S – Single
Station
Printer
Power Cord
1GB System
Memory
4610-1NR USB
with cable
(4919)
NO DISPLAY
Preloaded
(specify
POSReady,
WEPOS, or
Win-XP
(upgrade)
Power Cord
1GB System
Memory
4610-1NR USB
with cable
(4919) and
small paper roll
(0720)
4820-2GD w/
cables 3441 +
3713 + stand
FC 4299
Preloaded
POSReady,